PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hirokazu TOMIMATSU	03/06/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ISUZU MOTORS LIMITED			
Street Address:	26-1, Minami-Ohi 6-chome			
City:	Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo			
State/Country:	JAPAN			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12445870

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(202)293-7860 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

JBLUM@SUGHRUE.COM Email: Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W. Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q112900

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Richard C. Turner

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT_FILING#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022556 FRAME: 0444

Docket No. For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

	Whereas, I/W		_Hirokazu TOMIM		of <u>c/o ISUZU</u>
					<u> Fujisawa-shi, Kanagawa,</u>
252-08	<u> 316, Japan</u> he	reinafter called	d assignor(s), have i	nvented certain	n improvements in
MOU	NTING STRU	CTURE OF FR	RONT PANEL		
and ex	ecuted an appl	ication for Lett	ters Patent of the Un	ited States of	America therefor on
Whereas,		Isuzu Motors Limited			
			26-1, Minan	ni-Ohi 6-chom	<u>e,</u>
			Shinagawa-l	cu, Tokyo, Jap	<u>oan</u>
invent			e the entire right, titl patents to be obtain		in the application and
	Now therefore	e, for valuable	consideration, recei	pt whereof is l	hereby acknowledged,
claim j Trader applica consid	priority under of mark Office to ation to the ass eration all pape	35 U.S.C. §119 issue any Lette ignee, its succeers deemed need	o, and I/we request the same of the same o	he Director of con the inventi and I/we will e nee in connect	ion set forth in the xecute without further
		e, NW, Washir 12/445.8	ngton, DC 20037-32	13 to insert he Confirmation	
numbe		te of said appli	cation when known	•	uic application
Date:		# . g			
		s/ Hirokazu TO	MIMATSU		
Date:					
		s/			
Date:					
		s/			
Date:					
		s/			

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 04/16/2009

PATENT REEL: 022556 FRAME: 0445